
South Lake PTSA 

2017-2018 Board and Committee Chairs 
 

President Allison Novosel President@SouthLakePTSA.com 

Executive VP Nancy Delo ExecutiveVP@SouthLakePTSA.com 

Ways and Means Lynne Gassel WaysandMeans@SouthLakePTSA.com 

Membership Chair Kim Yasui Membership@SouthLakePTSA.com 

Treasurer Erin Steinhouser Treasurer@SouthLakePTSA.com 

Recording Secretary Katie McEwen RecordingSecretary@SouthLakePTSA.com 

Financial Secretary Sarah Suh FinancialSecretary@SouthLakePTSA.com 

Auditor Jennifer Whyte Auditor@SouthLakePTSA.com 

Parliamentarian Angie McCance Parliamentarian@SouthLakePTSA.com 

Historian Ally Hill Historian@SouthLakePTSA.com 

Corresponding/Communications Secretary Janna Youmans Communications@SouthLakePTSA.com 

Legislative Action/IPSF Omer Odabasoglu IPSF@SouthLakePTSA.com 

Directory Chair Hazel Yu Directory@SouthLakePTSA.com 

Hospitality Farinaz Bakhtiari (Nemati) Hospitality@SouthLakePTSA.com 

Direct Donation Allison Molnar DirectDonation@SouthLakePTSA.com 

Volunteer Coordinator Marni Arragon Volunteers@SouthLakePTSA.com 

Corporate Liaison Karen Cross-Manalili CorporateLiaison@SouthLakePTSA.com 

Reflections Rachel Phelps Reflections@SouthLakePTSA.com 

Mile Challenge Co-Chair Lynne Gassel MileChallenge@SouthLakePTSA.com 

Mile Challenge Co-Chair Jill Shea MileChallenge@SouthLakePTSA.com 

Open House Tiffany Bithell OpenHouse@SouthLakePTSA.com 

8th Grade Promotion Party Ashli Christoval 8thGradePromoParty@SouthLakePTSA.com 

8th Grade Promotion Co-Chair Lynda Young 8thGradePromotion@SouthLakePTSA.com 

8th Grade Promotion Co-Chair Renee Rolin 8thGradePromotion@SouthLakePTSA.com 

 


